Blutspenden in 73230 bis zum 25.02.2026

Do
Mo
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Mi

22.01.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

26.01.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.02.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.02.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.02.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.02.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.02.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Plochingen 73207
Stadthalle
HermannstralRe 25

Wernau 73249
Quadrium
Kirchheimer Str. 68-70

Bissingen a. d. T. 73266
Gemeindehalle
Schulstrale 26

Uhingen 73066
Uditorium
Ulmer Strale 7

Uhingen 73066
Uditorium
Ulmer StralRe 7

Kirchheim unter Teck 73230

Steingau-Zentrum
Steingaustr.28

Owen 73277
Teckhalle
Rinnenweg 5/2



