

Blutspenden in 73230 bis zum 25.02.2026

Do	22.01.2026 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Plochingen 73207 Stadthalle Hermannstraße 25
Mo	26.01.2026 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Wernau 73249 Quadrium Kirchheimer Str. 68-70
Mi	11.02.2026 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bissingen a. d. T. 73266 Gemeindehalle Schulstraße 26
Do	12.02.2026 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Uhingen 73066 Uditorium Ulmer Straße 7
Fr	13.02.2026 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Uhingen 73066 Uditorium Ulmer Straße 7
Mo	16.02.2026 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Kirchheim unter Teck 73230 Steingau-Zentrum Steingaustr.28
Mi	25.02.2026 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Owen 73277 Teckhalle Rinnenweg 5/2